Product Guide
C004537_02_Code Product Guide January 2009
2C004537_ 02_Code Product Guide
Table of Contents
Company Profile ...................................................................................................................................................3
Code Reader 1200™ Overview ............................................................................................................................4
Code Reader 1200™ Competitive Advantages ..................................................................................................5
Code Reader 1200™ Key Differentiators............................................................................................................6

Code Reader 1200™ Competitive Cross Reference Table
8C004537_ 02_Code Product Guide
Code Reader 1200™ Ordering Information
CR1200 SKU Description:
CR1200G - C# -  F1
Code Reader
Cable Type
CX - No Cable
C0 - 6’ USB Straight Cable
C1 - 8’ RS-232 (no power supply)
C3 - 8’ RS-232 w/ US Power Supply
C4 - 8’ RS-232 w/ Euro/S America Power Supply
C5 - 8’ RS-232 w/ UK Power Supply
C11 - 14’ RS-232 Coiled Cable
C12 - 8’ PS/2 Coiled Cable
C20 - 12’ USB Straight Cable
C30 - 15’ USB Coiled Cable
G Denotes that the
entire package is
RoHS compliant
USB RS-232 PS/2
CR1200 Accessories:
Popular CR1200 Packages:
Cables
SKU SKU Description
CR1200G-C0-F1 CR1200, 6’ USB Straight Cable
CR1200G-C20-F1 CR1200, 12’ USB Straight Cable
CR1200G-C12-F1 CR1200, 8’ PS/2 Coiled Cable
CR1200G-C3-F1 CR1200, 8’ RS-232 Straight Cable w/ US Power Supply
Reader Stand
F1 denotes standard
firmware
9C004537_ 02_Code Product Guide
Position in Code’s product line:
Product Overview:
Code Reader 2500™ Overview
Size: 1.2” h x 4.9” d x 1.8” w
Weight: 5  oz (145 gm)
Warranty: 3 Years
With new high-performance bar code reading technology, the Code Reader 2500 (CR2500)
is the most aggressive bar code reader on the market today. The CR2500 decodes bar
codes faster and offers features not found in other readers, including Code’s new patented
automatic glare reducing technology.
The CR2500 offers the next generation in dual-field optics, reading both wide linear and the
smallest of 2D bar codes. The optimal focus and field of view indicator of the CR2500 make
bar code reading even easier than before.
The CR2500 excels in batch, cabled or wireless modes. Wireless readers are available with
a Bluetooth Class I or Class III radio. The CodeXML Bluetooth Modem enables simplified
wireless transmission of captured data to a host computer or system.
The CR2500 can be accompanied by a variety of accessories, making it available in: batch, cabled, or wireless formats.
Handles, cables, or battery handles can be used to further ruggedize the CR2500 for use-case scenarios
Code’s new patented anti-glare reducing technology makes the CR2500 the ideal reader for applications with bar codes
on difficult reading surfaces, including circuit boards, IV bags, patient-wristbands, driver licenses and other shiny or curved
surfaces.
Features and Benefits:
The CR2500:
Reads and decodes all bar code symbologies
Excels in batch, cabled or wireless modes
Modular design allows reader to never be out of service when charging battery
‘Good Read’ user feedback in vibration, visual and audible modes
10MB of batch data and JavaScript memory
JavaScript platform allows for easy integration with enterprise software
Continuous scan mode option for presentation scanning

Code Reader 2500™ Competitive Cross Reference Table
15C004537_ 02_Code Product Guide
Code Reader 2500™ Ordering Information
CR2500 SKU Description:
Code Reader
Cable Type
CX - No Cable
C0 - 6’ USB Straight Cable
C1 - 8’ RS-232 (no power supply)
C3 - 8’ RS-232 w/ US Power Supply
C4 - 8’ RS-232 w/ Euro/S America Power Supply
C5 - 8’ RS-232 w/ UK Power Supply
C11 - 14’ RS-232 Coiled Cable
C12 - 8’ PS/2 Coiled
C20 - 12’ USB Straight Cable
C30 - 15’ USB Coiled Cable
G Denotes that the
entire package is
RoHS compliant
Popular CR2500 Packages:
CR2512G - H# -  B# -  R# -  C# -  F1
Battery Type
BX - No Battery
B0 - Battery Blank
B2 - 1950 mAH Battery
BH1 - 1950 mAH Battery Handle
BH2 - 3900 mAH Battery Handle
Connection Type
2- MIU with USB,
RS-232, and PS/2
interface
Handle Format
HX - no handle
H1 - handle
H2 - ruggedized handle
Radio Type
RX - No Radio
R0 - Class 1 Radio
R1 - Class 1 Radio (Japan)
USB RS-232 PS/2
SKU SKU Description
CR2512G-HX-B0-RX-C0-F1 CR2500, no Handle, Battery Blank, no Radio, 6’ USB Cable
CR2512G-H2-C0-F1 CR2500, Ruggedized Handle, no Radio, 6’ USB Cable
CR2512G-HX-B2-RX-C0-F1,
CR2AG-A2
CR2500, no Handle, 1950 mAH Battery, no Radio, 6’ USB Cable
2-Bay Charger with US Power Supply
CR2512G-BH1-RX-C0-F1,
CR2AG-A32
CR2500, 1950 mAH Battery Handle, no Radio, 6’ USB Cable
Presentation Battery Handle Charger with US Power Supply
CR2512G-HX-B2-R0-C0-F1,
CR2AG-A22,
BTHDG-M3-R0-C0
CR2500, no Handle, 1950 mAH Battery, Radio, 6’ USB Cable
Single Bay Charger with US Power Supply
M3 Bluetooth Modem, 6’ USB Cable
CR2512G-BH1-R0-C0-F1,
CR2AG-A32,
BTHDG-M3-R0-C0
CR2500, 1950 mAH Battery Handle, Radio, 6’ USB Cable
Presentation Battery Handle Charger with US Power Supply
M3 Bluetooth Modem, 6’ USB Cable
CR2500 Accessories:
CodeXML
Bluetooth Modems
Chargers Handles
Cables Reader Stand
F1 denotes standard
firmware
16C004537_ 02_Code Product Guide

Competitive Cross Reference Table
21C004537_ 02_Code Product Guide
Code Reader 3500™ Ordering Information
CR3500 SKU Description:
Code Reader
G Denotes that the
entire package is
RoHS compliant
Popular CR3500 Packages:
CR3512G - H# -  B# -  R# -  C# -  F1
Battery Type
BX - No Battery
B0 - Battery Blank
B2 - 1950 mAH Battery
BH1 - 1950 mAH Battery Handle
BH2 - 3900 mAH Battery Handle
Connection Type
2- MIU with USB,
RS-232, and PS/2
interface
Handle Format
HX - no handle
H1 - handle
H2 - ruggedized handle
Radio Type
RX - No Radio
R0 - Class 1 Radio
R1 - Class 1 Radio (Japan)
USB RS-232 PS/2
SKU SKU Description
CR3512G-HX-B0-RX-C0-F1 CR3500, no Handle, Battery Blank, no Radio, 6’ USB Cable
CR3512G-H2-C0-F1 CR3500, Ruggedized Handle, no Radio, 6’ USB Cable
CR3512G-HX-B2-RX-C0-F1,
CR2AG-A2
CR3500, no Handle, 1950 mAH Battery, no Radio, 6’ USB Cable
2-Bay Charger with US Power Supply
CR3512G-BH1-RX-C0-F1,
CR2AG-A32
CR3500, 1950 mAH Battery Handle, no Radio, 6’ USB Cable
Presentation Battery Handle Charger with US Power Supply
CR3512G-HX-B2-R0-C0-F1,
CR2AG-A22,
BTHDG-M3-R0-C0
CR3500, no Handle, 1950 mAH Battery, Radio, 6’ USB Cable
Single Bay Charger with US Power Supply
M3 Bluetooth Modem, 6’ USB Cable
CR3512G-BH1-R0-C0-F1,
CR2AG-A32,
BTHDG-M3-R0-C0
CR3500, 1950 mAH Battery Handle, Radio, 6’ USB Cable
Presentation Battery Handle Charger with US Power Supply
M3 Bluetooth Modem, 6’ USB Cable
CR3500 Accessories:
CodeXML
Bluetooth Modems
Chargers Handles
Cables Reader Stand
Cable Type
CX - No Cable
C0 - 6’ USB Straight Cable
C1 - 8’ RS-232 (no power supply)
C3 - 8’ RS-232 w/ US Power Supply
C4 - 8’ RS-232 w/ Euro/S America Power Supply
C5 - 8’ RS-232 w/ UK Power Supply
C11 - 14’ RS-232 Coiled Cable
C12 - 8’ PS/2 Coiled
C20 - 12’ USB Straight Cable
C30 - 15’ USB Coiled Cable
F1 denotes standard
firmware
Code Reader 1200™